30TH ALTA VALTELLINA TROPHY

November 11th-13th, 2022

Overall Classification JUNIOR C MEN
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133
256
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34
85
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60
86
293
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83
292
299
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36
84
136
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250
38
267
35
195
197
37
196

ZalAjn JANCSA?
Filippo PEZZONI
Tsjerk VAN DER MEER
Kevin YU

Harmen LAMMERS
Carlo TAGLIABUE
Pietro ANTONIOLI
Borisz Z. MOLNAR
Tijmen VAN LAETHEM
Samuel SULC

Akos DERDAK
Alessandro PICCO
Jesper SCHMITZ
Bence GYALOG
Matteo GIANA

Loy CREMERS

Niels BRANDT
Edoardo COLTURI
Bendeguz MAZANY
Stan DE GRAAF
Christian CATTANI
Albie BARLOW
Vincent JOHANSSON
Andrea BELLOTTI
Jesse TUINSTRA
Fabio BRACCHI
Botond HEMZ?
Peter GYORY

Andrea PAOLETTI
Botond PISTAI

WinSport 10.2.10.6 /13/11/2022/11:34:23

HUN
SES
TRL
HUN
STH
SES
BOR
FTC
STKG
BZK
FTC
VGT
SCT
FTC
VGT
YDS
STA
BOR
FTC
IHCL
SES
ALD
SKS
BOR
TRL
BOR
MTK
MTK
BOR
MTK

FP
102

55
22
16
15
13
13
11
7

—_ a2 N W

CDR

19
19
16
37
37
39
32
25
63
31
39
39
47
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50
52
54
56
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60
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63
65
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72
77
78

1-1-1
2-2-3
8-9-2
10-3-6
7-4-5
3-24-10
28-5-4
4-6-29
5-7-20
6-10-9
29-27-7
12-8-11
14-17-8
11-11-17
13-15-19
25-12-12
19-18-13
17-14-21
16-23-15
29-13-14
20-20-18
15-21-24
18-16-27
21-26-16
9-27-29
22-25-22
26-19-25
24-22-26
27-27-23
23-27-28

time

2:30.832
2:36.959
2:31.647
2:38.623
2:31.049
2:30.553
2:58.202
2:37.681
2:30.760
2:32.342
0.000

2:42.274
2:36.033
2:35.751
2:37.089
3:18414
2:38.281
2:48.262
2:38.743
0.000

2:40.435
2:38.093
2:36.862
2:40.759
2:31.917
2:37.668
2:38.421
2:47.561
2:51.090
2:47.044



